SEASONAL COCKTAILS

KRAKEN DAIQUIRI 13.00
Kraken, Lime & Demerara

WINTER SOUR 13.00
Edinburgh Seaside, Campari, Lemon, Egg White,

Rosemary

SOUTHERN SAL 13.00

Sals Limoncello, Southern Comfort, Midori, Brown

Sugar, Lime

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

Du THYM POUR LE GIN

Saffron Gin, Thyme, Lemon

BRANDY ALEXANDER

Cognac, Creme de Cacao, Cream, Nutmeg

NUTTY IRISHMAN

Bailey's, Frangelico, Grated Hazlenut

WINTER BERRY BELLINT T

Berry, Rose Prosecco

COLLETTI ROYALE

Rose Prosecco, Tequila, St-Germain, Orange, Lemon & Bitters

CoTsSwWOLD ROYALE

Raspberry Gin, Prosecco

NO-GRONI 0%

Non-Alcoholic Gin, 0% Campari, Vermouth

HENRYS CHOICE NEGRONI

Ask a staff member for Today's Selection!

SPIRITS

NYETIMBER COSMO 12.00
Nyetimber, Orange Liqueur, Cranberry
APEROL SPRITZ T 12.00
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda
HENRY 1117 12.00
Prosecco, Gin, Orange Liqueur, Lemon & Grenadine
H N ’

ENRYS NEGRONI'S
NEGRONI 13.00
Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth
WHITE NEGRONI 13.00
Gin, Suze, Lillet Blanc
SUNRISE 8.00
0% Tequila, Cranberry, Apple, Orange, Soda
MARGARIT-NO 10.00

0% Tequila, 0% Triple Sec Syrup, Lime

AMARETT-NO SOUR

0% Amaretto, Sugar, Egg White

BORrRA BORA

Ginger Ale, Pineapple, Lime

13.00
25ml Listed - Doubles Available on Request
13.00
WHISKY JACK DANIELS 40% 5.00
WOODFORD RESERVE 43.2% 7:50
1300 ANGELS ENVY BOURBON 43.3% 9.00
MONKEY SHOULDER 43% 5.00
JAMESONS 40% 5:00
P1Gs NOSE BLENDED WHSKY 40% 5.00
DALMORE 12 YO 40%  10.00
GLENGOYNE 10 YO 40% 6.00
12:00 GLENGOYNE 12 YO 43% 7.00
GLENGOYNE 15 YO 43%  10.00
12.00 GLENFIDDICH 12 YO 40% 6.00
COTSWOLD SINGLE MALT 46% 6.00
HIBIKI 43% 8.00
12.00 NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 51.4% 8.00
BRANDY COURVOISER VS 40% 5.00
REMY MARTIN VSOP 40% 8.00
COURVOISER XO 40% 15.00
13.00 COURVOISER XO 40%  15.00
13.00
SOFTS
10.00 PEPSI 2.50 | 4.00 FEVERTREE 3.50
PEPSI MAX 2.50 | 4.00 Tonic
Light Tonic
LEMONADE 2.50 | 4.00 Mediterranean Tonic
8.00 GINGER BEER 2.50 | 4.00 Elderflower Tonic
Ginger Ale
APPLETISER 3.50 Bitter Lemon
HENRY’S TROPICAL JUICE 5.00
TING GRAPEFRUIT SODA 3.00 CoKE 3.50
BiG Tom’s TOMATO JUICE 3.50 Dret COKE 3.50



GIN

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

SPIRITS

25ml Listed - Doubles Available on Request

J] WHITLEY

COTSWOLDS DISTILLERY
EDINBURGH CLASSIC
EDINBURGH RASPBERRY
EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER
EDINBURGH CANNONBALL
EDINBURGH ELDERFLOWER
TANQUERAY N°® TEN
HENDRICKS

ROSE SAINTE MARIE
GABRIEL BOUDIER

T] Vopka
7ZUBROWKA
GREY GOOSE

BACARDI WHITE
BACARDI DARK
BACARDI SPICED
BACARDI GOLD
BACARDI RASPBERRY
BAcCARDI COCONUT
KRAKEN

BUMBU ORIGINAL
Do~ Para 7YO

CAZCABEL BLANCO
CAZCABEL REPOSADO
CAZCABEL COFFEE
CAZCABEL COCONUT
PATRON REPASADO
PATRON ANEJO

Ojo DE TIGRE

38%
46%
40%
43%
40%
57.2%
40%
47.3%
41.4%
41.4%
40%

37.5%
37.5%
40%

37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
40%
32%
32%
40%
40%
40%

38%
38%
34%
34%
40%
40%
37%

4.50
5.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.00
5.50
7.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

4.50
5.00

750

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
6.50
5.00
6.50
6.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
6.50
6.50

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

PALOMA-ESQUE 12.00
Smoked Mezcal, Grapefruit Soda, Lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI T 12.00
Espresso, Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI T 12.00
Passionfruit, Pineapple, Vanilla Vodka

FRENCH MARTINI 12.00
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple

COSMOPOLITAN 12.00
Citron , Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime

OLD FASHIONED 14.00
Bourbon, Angostura’s Bitters

HENRY’S CRAFT 4.0% 5.95
ASAHI 5.0% 6.20
MAHOU 5.1% 6.00
CORNISH ORCHARDS 4.8% 6.00
CHERRY & BLACKBERRY 4.0% 6.00
GUINNESS 4.2% 6.00
CAMDEN PALE 4.0% 6.00
GUEST ALE 5.00
LUCKY SAINT 0.5% 5.00
PERONI 5.0% 4.50
CORONA 4.5% 4.50

SOURS 12.00

Select your Spirit: Amaretto, Whiskey, Midori, Gin

DARK ‘N’ STORMY T 12.00

Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Fresh Lime

BRAMBLE ¥ 12.00

Gin, Lemon, Blackberries

MARGARITA Y 12.00

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

SLOEJITO 12.00

Sloe Gin, Basil, Soda

BLOODY MARY 12.00

Vodka, Henry's Tomato Juice, Lemon

COCKTAIL

SPECIAL

2 FOR 12.00
Spot the Martini! f
Any drink marked with a

Martini icon qualifies for

this offer.

Available 4pm - 6pm

Tuesday to Friday

Only on 2 of the same

cocktails.




BY THE GLASS

Please request our Wine List to see the wines available by the bottle [ 125 ml & 250 ml available on request

SPARKLING

REGION COUNTRY 125ML
OROBELLA VINO SPUMANTE VENETO ITALY 8
11% | Produced with white grapes and has a bright straw-yellow colour,
white foam and a delicate and persistent perlage. Taste is dry, and
pleasantly fruity.
NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE WEST SUSSEX ENGLAND 12
12% | A forward yet stylish, leesy, yeasty nose, with some lemony citrus
notes. Also very yeasty on the palate, from the first taste right through to
the finish.
NYETIMBER ROSE MULTI-VINTAGE WEST SUSSEX ENGLAND 14
12% | Aromas of red fruits, spice notes of anise and lavender. The palate
has a creamy texture with redcurrant, raspberry and cherry flavours.
GRANDE RESERVE, PREMIER CRU CHAMPAGNE FRANCE 14
12% | A crisp, well balanced champagne with citrus hints on the nose
overlaid with touches of brioche and yeastiness.

REGION COUNTRY 175ML
CASTILLO DEL MORO AIREN/SAUVIGNON CASTILLA SPAIN 7
12% | This modern, crisp white demonstrates bright citrus characteristics
on the nose, while offering deliciously vibrant apple fruit flavours and a
zesty twang courtesy of the Sauvignon Blanc on the palate.
KE BONTA CORTESE PAvia ITALY 7.5
12% | A light and elegant white wine with gentle citrus and stone fruit
aromatics.
LEVRE PIQUANT P1CPOUL DE PINET LANGUEDOC FRANCE 85
12.5% | Unashamedly fresh and citrussy. The palate is lively, zesty and
impossible to dislike.
TREVISANA ORGANIC PINOT GRIGIO VENETO ITALY 9
DELLE VENEZIA DOC
12.5% | Well-bodied and harmonic, good acidity and very persistent on the
palate. Bouquet is pleasant, delicate, fruit, characteristic, intense and
suggestive of apple and figs.
HEeAPHY SAUVIGNON BLANC NELSON NEwW 10
12.5% | A breezy, maritime nose of seagrass and salinity with pink citrus ZEALAND
notes greets a palate of concentrated margarita zest, green and red apple
notes with a rich mouthfeel
HANNA CHARDONNAY, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY CALIFORNIA USA 25

12.5% | A breezy, maritime nose of seagrass and salinity with pink citrus
notes greets a palate of concentrated margarita zest, green and red apple
notes with a rich mouthfeel

BY THE GLASS

Please request our Wine List to see the wines available by the bottle [ 125 ml & 250 ml available on request

ROSE

REGION

LAS LiLAS VINHO VERDE ROSE VINHO VERDE

9.5% | Lightly effervescent with cherry flavours, floral notes and a crisp
palate. Elegant and fresh. A perfect backyard wine - pair with salads,
sealood or enjoy as an aperitif.

FELICETTE GRENACHE ROSE LANGUEDOC

12.5% | A pale salmon pink wine, refreshing, starry bright and fruity, with
delicate red fruits such as strawberry and raspberry.

CHATEAU L'ESCARELLE ORGANIC PROVENCE ROSE PROVENCE

13% | Bursting with fruit, delicate and elegant floral aromas with lively
minerality on the palate, clean attack and delicious strawberry notes.

RED

COUNTRY

PORTUGAL

FRANCE

FRANCE

175ML

7-5

10

REGION

FINCA MANZANOS R10JA TEMPRANILLO Rioja

13.5% | Intense cherry red colour, ripe black and red fruits, spices, liquorice
and chocolate aroma. Round and well-balanced with fruit notes.

MAN MEETS MOUNTAIN MALBEC MENDOZA

14% | Packed tull of blueberry, blackcurrant and plum and a complex and
delicious finish.

ALTOPIANO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO ABRUZZO

13% | Small red berry fruits, wild cherry, violets, delicate and spicy. Full
bodied, well structured with soft and well balanced tannins.

VONDELING PETIT ROUGE VOOR

13.4% | Vibrant red and black fruit profile, something slightly more savoury PAARDEBERG

with dry herbs on the palate. Long finish

TORO DE PIEDRA CABERNET/CARMENERE MAULE VALLEY

14% | This is a complex and serious wine. The nose shows dark fruits, a
mixture of spices, iron rust and some leather. Firm tannins support flavours
of bitter chocolate, roasting coffee and dark intense fruits.

AUX PLANTES ST EMILION GRAND CRU BORDEAUX
13% [ This excellent St Emilion Grand Cru has expressive and rich red and

black fruit aromas and spicy notes. Full bodied, elegant, ripe and

deliciously long with well integrated tannins.

COUNTRY

SPAIN

ARGENTINA

ITALY

SOUTH

AFRICA

CHILE

FRANCE

175ML

7

7-5

8.5

9:5

13.5

24



