SEASONAL COCKTA	ILS		
KRAKEN DAIQUIRI Kraken, Lime & Demerara	13.00	Du Thym Pour Le Gin Saffron Gin, Thyme, Lemon	13.00
WINTER SOUR Edinburgh Seaside, Campari, Lemon, Egg White, Rosemary	13.00	BRANDY ALEXANDER Cognac, Creme de Cacao, Cream, Nutmeg	13.00
SOUTHERN SAL Sals Limoncello, Southern Comfort, Midori, Brown Sugar, Lime	13.00	NUTTY IRISHMAN Bailey's, Frangelico, Grated Hazlenut	13.00
SPARKLING COCKT	AILS		
NYETIMBER COSMO Nyetimber, Orange Liqueur, Cranberry	12.00	WINTER BERRY BELLINI T	12.00
APEROL SPRITZ T	12.00	COLLETTI ROYALE Rose Prosecco, Tequila, St-Germain, Orange, Lemo	12.00
HENRY 1117 Prosecco, Gin, Orange Liqueur, Lemon & Grenadine	12.00	COTSWOLD ROYALE Raspberry Gin, Prosecco	12.00
Henrys Negroni's -			
NEGRONI Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth	13.00	No-GRONI 0% Non-Alcoholic Gin, 0% Campari, Vermouth	13.00
WHITE NEGRONI Gin, Suze, Lillet Blanc	13.00	HENRYS CHOICE NEGRONI Ask a staff member for Today's Selection!	13.00
NON ALCOHOLIC -			
SUNRISE 0% Tequila, Cranberry, Apple, Orange, Soda	8.00	AMARETT-NO SOUR 0% Amaretto, Sugar, Egg White	10.00
MARGARIT-NO	10.00	Bora Bora	8.00

 $Ginger\,Ale, Pine apple, Lime$

0% Tequila, 0% Triple Sec Syrup, Lime

SPIRITS

25ml Listed - Doubles Available on Request

WHISKY	JACK DANIELS	40%	5.00
WIIISKI	Woodford Reserve	43.2%	7.50
	Angels Envy Bourbon	43.3%	9.00
	Monkey Shoulder	43%	5.00
	JAMESONS	40%	5.00
	PIGS NOSE BLENDED WHSKY	40%	5.00
	Dalmore 12 yo	40%	10.00
	GLENGOYNE 10 YO	40%	6.00
	GLENGOYNE 12 YO	43%	7.00
	GLENGOYNE 15 YO	43%	10.00
	GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	40%	6.00
	COTSWOLD SINGLE MALT	46%	6.00
	Нівікі	43%	8.00
	Nikka from the Barrel	51.4%	8.00
DD ANDN	Courvoiser vs		7.00
BRANDY	REMY MARTIN VSOP	40%	5.00
		40%	8.00
	Courvoiser xo	40%	15.00
	Courvoiser xo	40%	15.00

SOFTS

Pepsi	2.50 4.00	FeverTree	3.50
Pepsi Max	2.50 4.00	Tonic	
LEMONADE	2.50 4.00	Light Tonic Mediterranean Tonic	
GINGER BEER	2.50 4.00	Elderflower Tonic	
Appletiser	3.50	Ginger Ale Bitter Lemon	
HENRY'S TROPICAL JUICE	5.00		
TING GRAPEFRUIT SODA	3.00	Соке	3.50
BIG TOM'S TOMATO JUICE	3.50	DIET COKE	3.50

SPIRITS

 $25ml\ Listed-Doubles\ Available\ on\ Request$

GIN	JJ Whitley	38%	4.50
GIIV	Cotswolds Distillery	46%	5.00
	Edinburgh Classic	40%	5.50
	Edinburgh Raspberry	43%	5.50
	Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger	40%	5.50
	Edinburgh Cannonball	57.2%	6.00
	Edinburgh Elderflower	40%	5.50
	TANQUERAY Nº TEN	47.3%	7.50
	HENDRICKS	41.4%	6.50
	Rosé Sainte Marie	41.4%	6.50
	Gabriel Boudier	40%	6.50
VODKA	TJ Vodka	<i>37.</i> 5%	4.50
, obiti	Zubrowka	<i>37.</i> 5%	5.00
	Grey Goose	40%	7.50
RUM	BACARDI WHITE	37.5%	4.50
	Bacardi Dark	37.5%	4.50
	BACARDI SPICED	37.5%	4.50
	Bacardi Gold	40%	4.50
	BACARDI RASPBERRY	32%	5.00
	BACARDI COCONUT	32%	6.50
	Kraken	40%	5.00
	Bumbu Original	40%	6.50
	Don Papa 7YO	40%	6.50
ΓEQUILA	CAZCABEL BLANCO	38%	4.50
	CAZCABEL REPOSADO	38%	4.50
	CAZCABEL COFFEE	34%	4.50
	CAZCABEL COCONUT	34%	4.50
	PATRON REPASADO	40%	5.00
	PATRON ANEJO	40%	6.50
	Ojo de Tigre	37%	6.50

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS —

PALOMA-ESQUE Smoked Mezcal, Grapefruit Soda, Lime	12.00	SOURS Select your Spirit: Amaretto, Whiskey, Midori, Gin	12.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI T Espresso, Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur	12.00	DARK 'N' STORMY T Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Fresh Lime	12.00
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI ₹ Passionfruit, Pineapple, Vanilla Vodka	12.00	Bramble T Gin, Lemon, Blackberries	12.00
FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple	12.00	MARGARITA ↑ Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime	12.00
COSMOPOLITAN Citron , Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime	12.00	SLOEJITO Sloe Gin, Basil, Soda	12.00
OLD FASHIONED Bourbon, Angostura's Bitters	14.00	BLOODY MARY Vodka, Henry's Tomato Juice, Lemon	12.00

DRAUGHT

HENRY'S CRAFT	4.0%	5.95
Asahi	5.0%	6.20
Манои	5.1%	6.00
CORNISH ORCHARDS	4.8%	6.00
CHERRY & BLACKBERRY	4.0%	6.00
Guinness	4.2%	6.00
CAMDEN PALE	4.0%	6.00
GUEST ALE		5.00
LUCKY SAINT	0.5%	5.00

BOTTLES

Peroni	5.0%	4.50
CORONA	4.5%	4.50

COCKTAIL SPECIAL

2 FOR 12.00

Spot the Martini! I Any drink marked with a Martini icon qualifies for this offer.

Available 4pm - 6pm Tuesday to Friday

Only on 2 of the same cocktails.

ī.....



BY THE GLASS

 $Please\ request\ our\ Wine\ List\ to\ see\ the\ wines\ available\ by\ the\ bottle\ |\ 125\ ml\ \&\ 250\ ml\ available\ on\ request$

SPARKLING —

	REGION	Country	125ML
Orobella Vino Spumante	VENETO	ITALY	8
11% Produced with white grapes and has a bright straw-yellow colour, white foam and a delicate and persistent perlage. Taste is dry, and pleasantly fruity.			
Nyetimber Classic Cuvee	WEST SUSSEX	ENGLAND	12
12% A forward yet stylish, leesy, yeasty nose, with some lemony citrus notes. Also very yeasty on the palate, from the first taste right through to the finish.			
Nyetimber Rosé Multi-Vintage	WEST SUSSEX	ENGLAND	14
12% Aromas of red fruits, spice notes of anise and lavender. The palate has a creamy texture with redcurrant, raspberry and cherry flavours.			
Grande Réserve, Premier Cru	CHAMPAGNE	FRANCE	14
12% A crisp, well balanced champagne with citrus hints on the nose overlaid with touches of brioche and yeastiness.			
WHITE —			
	REGION	Country	175ML
Castillo del Moro Airen/Sauvignon	CASTILLA	Spain	7
12% This modern, crisp white demonstrates bright citrus characteristics on the nose, while offering deliciously vibrant apple fruit flavours and a zesty twang courtesy of the Sauvignon Blanc on the palate.			
Ke Bonta Cortese	PAVIA	ITALY	7.5
12% \mid A light and elegant white wine with gentle citrus and stone fruit aromatics.			•
Levre Piquant Picpoul de Pinet	Languedoc	FRANCE	8.5
12.5% Unashamedly fresh and citrussy. The palate is lively, zesty and impossible to dislike.	Lintgelboo	TREETOE	
Trevisana Organic Pinot Grigio	VENETO	Italy	9
DELLE VENEZIA DOC			
12.5% Well-bodied and harmonic, good acidity and very persistent on the palate. Bouquet is pleasant, delicate, fruit, characteristic, intense and suggestive of apple and figs.			
HEAPHY SAUVIGNON BLANC	Nelson	New	10
12.5% A breezy, maritime nose of seagrass and salinity with pink citrus notes greets a palate of concentrated margarita zest, green and red apple notes with a rich mouthfeel	TTELSON	ZEALAND	10
HANNA CHARDONNAY, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY	California	USA	25
12.5% A breezy, maritime nose of seagrass and salinity with pink citrus notes greets a palate of concentrated margarita zest, green and red apple notes with a rich mouthfeel	2.12.1 0.11.11 1	0012	

BY THE GLASS

 ${\it Please \ request \ our \ Wine \ List \ to \ see \ the \ wines \ available \ by \ the \ bottle \ | \ 125 \ ml \ \& \ 250 \ ml \ available \ on \ request}$

ROSÉ —

LAS LILAS VINHO VERDE ROSE 9.5% Lightly effervescent with cherry flavours, floral notes and a crisp palate. Elegant and fresh. A perfect backyard wine - pair with salads, seafood or enjoy as an aperitif.	Region Vinho Verde	COUNTRY PORTUGAL	175ML 7. 5
FELICETTE GRENACHE ROSE 12.5% A pale salmon pink wine, refreshing, starry bright and fruity, with delicate red fruits such as strawberry and raspberry.	Languedoc	FRANCE	8
CHATEAU L'ESCARELLE ORGANIC PROVENCE ROSE 13% Bursting with fruit, delicate and elegant floral aromas with lively minerality on the palate, clean attack and delicious strawberry notes.	Provence	FRANCE	10
RED FINCA MANZANOS RIOJA TEMPRANILLO	Region Rioja	Country Spain	175ML 7
13.5% Intense cherry red colour, ripe black and red fruits, spices, liquorice and chocolate aroma. Round and well-balanced with fruit notes. MAN MEETS MOUNTAIN MALBEC	Mendoza	Argentina	7.5
14% Packed full of blueberry, blackcurrant and plum and a complex and delicious finish. ALTOPIANO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO 15% Small red berry fruits, wild cherry, violets, delicate and spicy. Full bodied, well structured with soft and well balanced tannins.	Abruzzo	Italy	8.5
Vondeling Petit Rouge 13.4% Vibrant red and black fruit profile, something slightly more savoury with dry herbs on the palate. Long finish	VOOR Paardeberg	South Africa	9.5
TORO DE PIEDRA CABERNET/CARMENERE 14% This is a complex and serious wine. The nose shows dark fruits, a mixture of spices, iron rust and some leather. Firm tannins support flavours of bitter chocolate, roasting coffee and dark intense fruits.	MAULE VALLEY	CHILE	13.5
AUX PLANTES ST EMILION GRAND CRU 13% This excellent St Emilion Grand Cru has expressive and rich red and black fruit aromas and spicy notes. Full bodied, elegant, ripe and deliciously long with well integrated tannins.	BORDEAUX	FRANCE	24